Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tiger Systems, Inc.		12/31/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SunGard eProcess Intelligence Inc.	
Street Address:	680 East Swedesford Road	
City:	Wayne	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19087	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1988139	TIGER
Registration Number:	1945834	LYNX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)994-2222

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: noelle.ballarini@dechert.com

Correspondent Name: Glenn A. Gundersen Address Line 1: 1717 Arch Street Address Line 2: Dechert LLP

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James J. Johnston
Signature:	/James J. Johnston/
Date:	02/08/2005 TRADEMARK

900019261 REEL: 003024 FRAME: 0541

Total Attachments: 2 source=tiger#page1.tif source=tiger#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003024 FRAME: 0542

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"TIGER SYSTEMS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "SUNGARD EPROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SUNGARD EPROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 7:42 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3558284

Darriet Smith Hindson

DATE: 12-17-04

2032143 8100M

040915055

TRADEMARK REEL: 003024 FRAME: 0543

RECORDED: 02/08/2005

215 563 7773 P.02/02

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:56 PM 12/16/2004 FILED 07:42 PM 12/16/2004 SRV 040915055 - 2032143 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

TIGER SYSTEMS, INC.

INTO

SUNGARD ePROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC.

In compliance with the requirements of Section 251 of the General Corporation Law of Delaware, the undersigned corporation hereby cartifies that:

FIRST: The name and state of incorporation of the constituent corporations are: TIGER SYSTEMS, INC., a Delaware corporation, and SUNGARD **PROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC., a Delaware corporation.

SECOND: An Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of section 251 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation of the merger is SUNGARD ePROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC., a Delaware corporation.

FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation, SUNGARD ePROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC., a Delaware corporation, shall survive the merger and shall be the same as immediately prior to the merger.

FIFTH: The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at 680 East Swedesford Road, Wayne, PA 19087.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any of the constituent corporations.

SEVENTH: The effective date of the merger shall be at 11:59 PM EST on the 31st day of December, 2004.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, SUNGARD ePROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC. has caused this Certificate of Merger to be signed by one of its authorized officers, and such officer acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, that this instrument is the act and deed of such corporation and that the facts stated herein are true.

SUNGARD PROCESS INTELLIGENCE INC.

Mehmet I. Mandalinci, President

TOTAL P AD

TRADEMARK REEL: 003024 FRAME: 0544